
LEXINGTON AREA PRIVATE TEACHERS 
Alphabetical listing 

Violin and Viola 
Beth Abbate Lexington   teoliabbate@verizon,.net 
Hana L. Asazuma-Cheng  Belmont  (617) 489-5374 
MaeLynn Arnold   maelynnarnold@yahoo.com 
Lilian Belknap (viola)  Bedford  (781) 275-2184 
Fudeko Takahashi-Cohler  Lexington  fudeko@hotmail.com> 
Colin Davis  Lexington  (781) 862-0879 
Allan Espinosa  Lexington Com. Ed.  allan_espinosa@hotmail.com 
Letitia Hom letitia@lexingtonviolinschool.com  (781) 862-8565 
Vida Hom (younger students)  vida@lexingtonviolinschool.com  (781) 862-8565 
Helene Kamen (violin/viola)  Lexington  (781) 861-1653 
Lisa Kemsky  Arlington Heights  (781) 646-3122 
Sandra Koff  Watertown  (617) 924-2372 
Samuel Kreynes  Sudbury  (978) 371-2023 
Julie Levin  Arlington  (781) 643-0340 
Louise Myers Waltham  (781) 894-2370 
Barbara Oren  Lexington  (781) 863-9474 
Karl Orvik  Waltham  korvik8@yahoo.com 
Linda K. Scenna (violin)  Lexington  (781) 861-8106 
Susan Shipley  Lexington  (781)862-0879 
Ken Stalberg  Belmont  (617) 484-9931 
Anita & Peter Sulski jsasulski@hotmail.com (781) 646-2645 

Gabrielle Toscano Gabrielle.toscano@gmail.com (516) 852-7825 

Beth Welty  Waltham  (781) 891-0981 

Cello 
Sophie DelDonno  sdeldonno@gmail.com  LHS ‘07 
Guy Fishman Arlington fish1750@aol.com 
Jeremy Harman  jharman5@gmail.com  (617) 699-6114 
Amy Johnson Wensink  amyj440@gmail.com  (617) 744-6422 
Kate Kayaian  Winchester Music School  (617) 522-0224 
Liz Maxield  Lexington Music School  (781) 863-8484 
Laura Messina  laura.c.messina@gmail.com 
Jennifer Minnich   (617) 957-4263 
Ashima Scripp   (617) 924-3037 
Adriana Srinivasan  adrigargano@hotmail.com 

Bass 
Andrew Blickenderfer  ablick@rcn.com 
Jason Davis  Lexington Music School  (781) 738-4054 
Susan Hagen  Peabody  (978) 535-2654 
Mark Pucci  Belmont  (617) 489-3807 
Benjamin Reynolds  breynol01@gmail.com  (607) 229-3506 
David Zox  Cambridge  (617) 491-6588 
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Lexington Music School Munroe Ctr. for the Arts  (781) 863-8484 
Boston Yamaha Music School  Lexington  (781) 274-7100 
Winchester Music School  Winchester  (781) 721-2950 
Powers Music School  Belmont  (617) 484-4696 
All Newton Music School  West Newton  (617) 527-4553 
Longy School of Music  Cambridge  (671) 876-0956 
New England Conservatory  Boston                                                                 (617) 262-1120 


